Sealatron Enclosed Industrial Fluorescent STW Series
Page 1 of 2 Wet /Damp Locations, Rapid Start, Slimline/High Output,
1 or 2 Lamp T5 or T8
Features
• One-piece impact resistant, reinforced polyester fiberglass housing.
• 50% high impact DR acrylic lens.
• Crepe pattern inner surface lens.
• Continuous, compressible, closed-cell neoprene gasket bonded to

for 8' Fixtures)
(Nominal 48")
‡No product change. New Catalog Number Designation.
Number of
Lamps
in Width:
1=1 Lamp
1 Lamp in Tandem
96" Unit
2=2 Lamp
2 Lamp in Tandem
96" Unit
0.0 45.0 90.0 FLUX
0 978 978 978
5 966 978 987 93
15 925 957 984 271
25 845 912 974 421
35 731 847 946 529
45 588 760 888 579
55 429 651 807 569
65 274 539 728 518
75 141 437 629 436
85 43 300 460 307
90 26 251 409
95 24 222 384 232
105 18 147 275 156
115 12 82 150 81
125 8 44 71 38
135 6 24 39 18
145 6 13 22 8
155 5 5 11 3
165 5 3 3 1
175 5 3 2 0
180 3 3 3
Model No. ST4WA232120SO
LER = FP - 67.9 IW - 53.8 BF - 0.87
Comparative yearly lighting energy cost per
1000 lumens = $3.53
Report Number: G97030
Catalog Number: ST4WA232120SO
Lamps: F32T8
Luminaire: Sealatron, enclosed industrial
with 25% high impact DR acrylic lens for
wet/damp locations.
Ballast: Triad B232I120RH
Report is based on 2850 Lumens per lamp.
Efficiency: 74.8%
CIE Type-Direct-Indirect
Plane: 0-Deg 90-Deg
Spacing Criteria: 1.2 1.5
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION0
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION –
ZONAL CAVITY METHOD. EFFECTIVE
FLOOR CAVITY REFLECTANCE 0.200
RC 80 50 30
RW 70 50 30 50 30 10 50 30 10
01 77 72 68 65 62 59 60 58 56
02 69 62 56 55 51 47 51 48 44
03 62 54 47 48 43 38 45 40 37
04 57 47 40 42 37 32 39 35 31
05 52 42 35 38 32 27 35 30 26
06 48 37 30 34 28 24 32 27 23
07 44 34 27 31 25 21 29 24 20
08 41 31 24 28 22 18 28 21 18
09 38 28 22 26 20 17 24 19 16
10 36 26 20 24 18 15 22 18 14
ZONE LUMENS % LAMP % FIXT
00-030 1157 13.2 17.6
00-040 1960 22.3 29.8
00-060 3745 42.6 56.9
00-090 5699 64.8 86.6
90-120 815 9.3 12.4
90-130 852 9.7 13.0